

## DIVERSE ARTICOLE

I.D.: 96189703

---

Data publicarii	19.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 828,57 RON - 828,57 RON

---

Descriere: 1 A97 RACORD WC EXTENSIBIL A97 #8594045933468 buc 2 23.4454 27.9 55.8 2 GF-1680 TAMBUR PORTOCALIU CU BUTON METALIC EASY FEED #6426910017046 buc 2 29.4118 35 70.0001 3 E-02820 SQUARE TRIM PLUS2.4-206 NYLON CORD #0088381558099 buc 1 147.0588 175 175 4 A770 TEAVA A770 SC.FLEX 6.4 50-40 PLASIC #8595580558895 buc 2 6.3025 7.5 14.9999 5 980508620 ULEI MOTOR 4T MAKITA 0.6L #4002829645154 buc 1 23.4454 27.9 27.9 6 120LDPE10/1 SACI MENAJ 120L-10 #0646809523892 buc 18 6.6387 7.9001 142.201 7 SACIMENSOFFY60L SACI MENAJ SOFFY 60L-10BUC #6425146001010 buc 10 3.7815 4.5 44.9998 8 ROMCIM40KG CIMENT ROMCIM (40 KG/SAC ) #2000000209098 #6423076000035 buc 10 27.7227 32.99 329.9002 9 PHM8ZA8GH PIULITA DIN 934 M 8 G8 ZN#2000000026022 buc 20 0.084 0.1 1.9992 10 9021 8 ZN SAIBA DIN 9021 8 ZN #2000000339214 #2800000013189 buc 20 0.1681 0.2 4.0008 11 TFM10ZAGH TIJA FILETATA 10 ZN G4.8#2000000024394 buc 3 6.7227 8 24 12 PHM10ZA8GH PIULITA DIN 934 M10 G8 ZN#2000000026053 buc 20 0.2101 0.25 5.0004 13 9021 10 ZN SAIBA DIN 9021 10 ZN #2000000328966 #2800000013097 buc 20 0.3361 0.4 7.9992 14 TPT.T.20202.0 TEAVA PATRATA OTEL 20X20X2MM (6ML-BUC)#2000000293899 buc 12 5.7563 6.85 82.2 Total valoare fara TVA : 828.57 Total valoare CU TVA : 986

---